www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Road Lighting
Isaro
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
IP66, IK08, IK10, SC1, SC2, CE, RCM, Ta= -35 to +50
Discrete and flexible road and street lighting lantern with
durable high performance
• IDA Dark Sky Approved

Up (ZU) / N7 Integral Nema socket - 7 pin, both ZD4i certified.
As Thorn Isaro
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Isaro Extra Small, Narrow road optic
IS XS 12L25-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,1 96636129
IS XS 12L35-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,1 96636130
IS XS 12L50-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,1 96636131
IS XS 12L70-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,33 96636132
IS XS 12L85-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,33 96636133
IS XS 12L105-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,33 96636134
IS XS 12L25-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,07 96636147
IS XS 12L35-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,07 96636148
IS XS 12L50-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,13 96636149
IS XS 12L70-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,13 96636150
IS XS 12L85-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,13 96636151
IS XS 12L105-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,13 96636152
IS XS 24L25-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,27 96636336
IS XS 24L35-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,27 96636337
IS XS 24L50-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,27 96636338
IS XS 24L70-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,27 96636339
IS XS 24L25-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,3 96636340
IS XS 24L35-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,3 96636341
IS XS 24L50-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,3 96636342
IS XS 24L70-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 3,3 96636343
Isaro Small, Narrow road optic
IS S 24L25-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,03 96636135
IS S 24L35-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,03 96636136
IS S 24L50-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,03 96636137
IS S 24L70-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,03 96636138
IS S 24L85-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,06 96636139
IS S 24L105-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,06 96636140
IS S 36L25-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,1 96636141
IS S 36L35-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,1 96636142
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Road Lighting
Isaro
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
IS S 36L50-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,37 96636143
IS S 36L70-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,37 96636144
IS S 36L85-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,6 96636145
IS S 36L105-730 NR CL1 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,6 96636146
IS S 24L25-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4 96636153
IS S 24L35-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4 96636154
IS S 24L50-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4 96636155
IS S 24L70-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4 96636156
IS S 24L85-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,03 96636157
IS S 24L105-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,03 96636158
IS S 36L25-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,06 96636159
IS S 36L35-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,06 96636160
IS S 36L50-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,34 96636161
IS S 36L70-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,34 96636162
IS S 36L85-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,57 96636163
IS S 36L105-730 NR CL2 WS0.3 M60 GY-S LED 4,57 96636164